
VK SPRINT
TIVOLI - Mechelen 27.6.2021

TROL

Frank AERDEN
K.O.L.
Omloop : H. Masters B
Afstand : 2590m
Tijd : 0:26:17 (10'09"/km)

9/9 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Olivier DE SMUL 0:15:51
2. Noël NIJSTEN 0:17:25,878
3. Jan TOELEN 0:20:43,917

1. 166 00:02:09 236m 9'07"/km
2. 142 00:01:35 00:03:44 188m 8'25"/km
3. 145 00:02:21 00:06:05 191m 12'18"/km
4. 146 00:00:35 00:06:40 60m 9'43"/km
5. 180 00:01:47 00:08:27 169m 10'33"/km
6. 132 00:04:30 00:12:57 534m 8'26"/km
7. 167 00:01:32 00:14:29 109m 14'04"/km
8. 150 00:00:57 00:15:26 57m 16'40"/km
9. 153 00:00:53 00:16:19 92m 9'36"/km

10. 162 00:01:13 00:17:32
11. 149 00:00:25 00:17:57
12. 159 00:01:31 00:19:28 118m 12'51"/km
13. 158 00:01:10 00:20:38 90m 12'58"/km
14. 176 00:01:02 00:21:40 126m 8'12"/km
15. 148 00:02:29 00:24:09 217m 11'27"/km
16. 147 00:01:07 00:25:16 132m 8'28"/km
17. 171 00:00:27 00:25:43 45m 10'00"/km
18. 999 00:00:34 00:26:17 98m 5'47"/km
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